HF RFID SYSTEM
TRANSPONDER
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com 1
HOUSING MEMORY SIZE MOUNTING
∅ 20 mm
320 Bytes
2048 Bytes Non-embeddable∅ 30 mm

(< 55°C)
> 50 years > 30 years
Number of “write” cycles 105 1012
Number of “read” cycles unlimited
 9 Insensitive to dirt
 9 User memory (EEPROM technology)
 9 Large usable memory (FRAM technology)
 9 IP68 & IP69K
RTH-D20QA-Nx0
TRANSPONDER RTH-D20QA-NF0 RTH-D30QA-NF0 RTH-D50QA-NF0 RTH-D20QA-ND0 RTH-D30QA-ND0 RTH-D50QA-ND0
RTH-D50QA-Nx0RTH-D30QA-Nx0
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com2
AVAILABLE TYPES
Part number Part reference ∅ Mounting Weight
720-000-147 RTH-D20QA-NF0 20 mm Non-embeddable 1.3 g
720-000-141 RTH-D20QA-ND0 20 mm Non-embeddable 1.3 g
720-000-148 RTH-D30QA-NF0 30 mm Non-embeddable 3 g
720-000-142 RTH-D30QA-ND0 30 mm Non-embeddable 3 g
720-000-149 RTH-D50QA-NF0 50 mm Non-embeddable 9.5 g
720-000-143 RTH-D50QA-ND0 50 mm Non-embeddable 9.5 g
* Read/write operations possible   ** Data retention and mechanical stability limit
MECHANICAL DATA
Protection degree IP68 & IP69K
Ambient temperature range TA* −25 … +80°C